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NameRegistration #

ACT314 ACT404 ACT414 ACT415 AUD404 ECO401

Principles of Accounting-II Advance Accounting Business Taxation Principles of Cost 

Accounting

Principles of Auditing Economic Analysis

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

1607-BUS-B.Com-AUT-2012 Aqeel Hussain - - - - - - - - - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

1935-BUS-B.Com-SP-2013 Waqas Ahmad - - - - - - - - - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/B.Com/A-13/E/011 Hassan Niaz - - - - - - - - - - - - - F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 32 F - 3 - 

IS/B.Com/A-13/E/018 Muhammad Awais ul Zaman - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/B.Com/A-13/E/023 Muhammad Shahbaz - - - - - - - - - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/B.Com/A-13/E/025 Muhammad Yasir - - - - - - - - - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/B.Com/A-13/E/030 Nizam Uddin - - - - - - - - - - - - - F - 3 - 30 F - 3 - 14 F - 3 - 

IS/B.Com/A-13/E/031 Qaisar Hussain - - - - - - - - - - - - 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/B.Com/A-13/E/045 Zia Ullah - - - - - - - - - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/B.Com/A-13/M/019 Mohsin Ali Manzoor - - - - - - - - - - - - 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/B.Com/S-14/E/001 Abdur Rehman Shakir - - - - - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/B.Com/S-14/E/003 Bilal Ahmed Abbasi - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/B.Com/S-14/E/007 Ijaz Ahmad - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/B.Com/S-14/E/008 Inam Ullah - - - - - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/B.Com/S-14/E/010 Kamran Shafqat - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/B.Com/S-14/E/011 Maheen Marryum - - - - - - - - - - - - 79 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/B.Com/S-14/E/013 Mailk Muhammad Sabahat Awan 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/B.Com/S-14/E/018 Muhammad Mobeen Abbasi - - - - - - - - - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/B.Com/S-14/E/020 Muhammad Waseem Yousaf - - - - - - - - - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/B.Com/S-14/E/021 Muhammad Wasim Amin - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/B.Com/S-14/E/022 Rana Muhammad Qasim Afzal - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/B.Com/S-14/E/023 Saad Mahmood - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/B.Com/S-14/E/024 Samra Gul Abbasi - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/B.Com/S-14/E/025 Sayab Akbar - - - - - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/B.Com/S-14/E/026 Shahid Ali - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/B.Com/S-14/E/027 Shehzad Ahmad - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/B.Com/S-14/E/029 Usman Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/B.Com/S-14/E/030 Waqar Mustafa Abbasi - - - - - - - - - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/B.Com/S-14/M/019 Kamrran Manshad - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0
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Economic Development of 
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Human Behavior / 

Introduction to Psychology

Principles of Human 

Resourse Management

Principles of Marketing Pakistan Studies
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1607-BUS-B.Com-AUT-2012 Aqeel Hussain - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.90 2.26

1935-BUS-B.Com-SP-2013 Waqas Ahmad 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 2.30 2.07

IS/B.Com/A-13/E/011 Hassan Niaz 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 1.20 1.83

IS/B.Com/A-13/E/018 Muhammad Awais ul Zaman - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 2.92 2.33

IS/B.Com/A-13/E/023 Muhammad Shahbaz 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 46 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 2.10 2.18

IS/B.Com/A-13/E/025 Muhammad Yasir 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 3.10 2.54

IS/B.Com/A-13/E/030 Nizam Uddin 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 0.90 1.67

IS/B.Com/A-13/E/031 Qaisar Hussain 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 2.60 2.50

IS/B.Com/A-13/E/045 Zia Ullah 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 2.70 2.87

IS/B.Com/A-13/M/019 Mohsin Ali Manzoor 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 3.10 2.85

IS/B.Com/S-14/E/001 Abdur Rehman Shakir 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 3.40 3.22

IS/B.Com/S-14/E/003 Bilal Ahmed Abbasi 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.80 3.11

IS/B.Com/S-14/E/007 Ijaz Ahmad 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 47 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 2.40 2.54

IS/B.Com/S-14/E/008 Inam Ullah 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 2.20 2.17

IS/B.Com/S-14/E/010 Kamran Shafqat 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 2.60 2.61

IS/B.Com/S-14/E/011 Maheen Marryum 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 3.70 3.50

IS/B.Com/S-14/E/013 Mailk Muhammad Sabahat Awan 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 2.21 2.15

IS/B.Com/S-14/E/018 Muhammad Mobeen Abbasi 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.90 3.61

IS/B.Com/S-14/E/020 Muhammad Waseem Yousaf 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 2.60 2.76

IS/B.Com/S-14/E/021 Muhammad Wasim Amin 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.58 2.48

IS/B.Com/S-14/E/022 Rana Muhammad Qasim Afzal 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.90 3.35

IS/B.Com/S-14/E/023 Saad Mahmood 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 3.10 2.98

IS/B.Com/S-14/E/024 Samra Gul Abbasi 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 2.90 2.63

IS/B.Com/S-14/E/025 Sayab Akbar 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.00 2.78

IS/B.Com/S-14/E/026 Shahid Ali 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 2.58 2.52

IS/B.Com/S-14/E/027 Shehzad Ahmad 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 3.00 3.11

IS/B.Com/S-14/E/029 Usman Ali 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 3.40 3.22

IS/B.Com/S-14/E/030 Waqar Mustafa Abbasi 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 42 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 2.60 3.24

IS/B.Com/S-14/M/019 Kamrran Manshad 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 43 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 2.30 2.37
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Principles of Accounting-II Advance Accounting Business Taxation Principles of Cost 
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Principles of Auditing Economic Analysis

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

IS/B.Com/S-14/M/030 Muhammad Waqas Abdul Nasir - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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IS/B.Com/S-14/M/030 Muhammad Waqas Abdul Nasir 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.90 3.50
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Muhammad Sohail Akbar
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